
Show #201225351: Hollywood Charity I (5/28/2025-6/1/2025)

107. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 70.00 Peyton McGowan$43.13 10.00

2T 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 69.50 Amber Renee Carter$26.96 8.50

2T 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 69.50 Andrea Lee-Royer$26.96 8.50

4 940 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 68.50 Lynda A Hardwick$10.78 7.00

5 926 Magnums Frozenremedy Linda Hopmann 67.00 Linda Hopmann6.00

6 770 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 65.50 Shawn Martin5.00

7T 914 Once Ina Blue Moon David Adams 62.50 David Adams3.50

7T 935 Got Played Rae C Stambuk 62.50 ECRC Ranch LLC3.50

9 771 Chics Be Dreamin Patricia (Trish) Hayes 58.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes2.00

108. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 965 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 70.50 Kailey A King-Hale$16.46 6.00

2 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 70.00 Peyton McGowan$12.80 5.00

3T 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 69.50 Andrea Lee-Royer$3.66 3.50

3T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 69.50 Jeanne Rosenberg$3.66 3.50

5 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.00 Suzanne Farris2.00

109. CRHA C1800: CRHA Nov. Horse NP Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 70.00 Peyton McGowan$130.00 10.00

2T 949 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 69.50 Amber Renee Carter$48.75 7.50

2T 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 69.50 Andrea Lee-Royer$48.75 7.50

2T 933 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.50 Martha Vargas$48.75 7.50

2T 927 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 69.50 Jeanne Rosenberg$48.75 7.50

6 982 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.00 Suzanne Farris5.00

7T 951 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 68.50 Casey L Hardy3.50

7T 940 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 68.50 Lynda A Hardwick3.50

9 770 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 65.50 Shawn Martin2.00

10T 914 Once Ina Blue Moon David Adams 62.50 David Adams0.50

10T 935 Got Played Rae C Stambuk 62.50 ECRC Ranch LLC0.50


